Modular IPCs
Features
MIC-7500
 � Intel® 6th Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron® (BGA-type) processor with Intel®
QM170 chipset
 � Wide operating temperature (-20 ~ 60 °C)
 � VGA and DVI output
 � 2 x GigaLAN and 8 x USB 3.0

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-7500
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU VGA DVI 2.5" HDD/SSD CFast mSATA USB 3.0 GbE COM PCIe Power
MIC-7500B-U8B1 i7-6820EQ (45W) 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-7500B-U0B1 i7-6822EQ 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-7500B-S9B1 i5-6442EQ 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-7500B-19B1 i3-6102E 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-7500B-U4B1 G3900E (45W) 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
Front View Side View
VGA
USB 3.0
LAN1/2 COM 1/2
CFast
Power
9 ~ 36 VDC
Line Out
Mic In
COM 3/4
DVICOM2 TX/RX
COM1 TX/RX
iDoor or 2 x RS-232 expansion slots
Dimensions Unit: mm
23
0
22
18
6
15
0
18
224
250
14 5
Ø10
14
73
78
.2
0
192
Modular IPCs
MIC-7500
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
Adaptor
96PSA-A230W24P4-3* ADP A/D 100-240V 230W 24V C14 TERMINAL
BLOCK 4P
96PSA-A150W19P4-3 ADP A/D 100-240V 150W 19V C14 TERMINAL
BLOCK 4P
1702002600 Power cord (USA) UL/CSA, 3-pin, 10A, 125V, 1.83
M, 180 D
1700022940-01 Power cord PSE, 3-pin, 7A, 125V, 3M, DAC-ST01
1702002605 Power Cord (EU), 3-pin, 10A, 250V 1.83M, 90D
Din Rail PSU
96PSD-A240W24-MN A/D 100-240V 240W 24V NDR DIN RAIL
1700031170-01 DC-DC power cord, A cable TEM*4/TEM*4 UL2464
18AWG 150cm
1700029720-01 AC-DC power cord (US), M cable AC CONN 3P
183cm
1700030520-01 AC-DC power cord (CN), M cable conn 3P CCC 10A
250V 150cm
1700031408-01 AC-DC power cord (EU), M cable conn 3P/G-TEM*3
80CM
Note:
* Please use 230W adaptor when i-Module is added.
1. MIC-7500 supports Advantech's iDoor modules (both MOS and PCM series),excluding the PoE model.
2. The PCM series module requires a bracket (P/N: 1960065854N001) that must be ordered separately.
Optional Flex I/O* & Kits
Part Number Description
Flex I/O